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P.O. Type: All                                                                             Open: N    Paid: N    Void: N
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Include Non-Budgeted: Y

Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

ATT00001  AT&T MOBILITY                                                                                                                                                     
 20-00127 01/30/20 2020 BLANKET - DATA IP                   B
  11 DATA IP PLAN NOV/2020                 112.96  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       10/02/20 12/08/20          287237071416X11 N
 
                      Vendor Total:        112.96 
 
ATT00010  AT & T                                                                                                                                                            
 20-00125 01/29/20 2020 BLANKET FOR LONG DISTANCE           B
  12 NOV LONG DISTANCE SERVICE              62.58  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/02/20 12/08/20          11/24/20        N
 
                      Vendor Total:         62.58 
 
BLOSS001  BLOSSOM LAWN CENTER INC.                                                                                                                                          
 20-01091 11/17/20 GRASS SEED                                
   1 JERSEY SUN SHADE 25LB                  63.00  0-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              R       11/17/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:         63.00 
 
BRICK002  BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA                                                                                                                                                
 20-00030 01/09/20 2020 BLANK FOR WATER TESTING             B
  20 NOVEMBER LAB TESTS-COLISURE            30.00  0-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       08/07/20 12/08/20          I0-00417        N
  21 NOVEMBER LAB TESTS-Na FLAME AA         30.00  0-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       08/07/20 12/08/20          I0-00417        N
                                            60.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:         60.00 
 
CHRIS     CHRISTOPHER DIAMOND                                                                                                                                               
 19-00983 08/28/19 PB 18-7 ESCROW REFUND                     
   1 PB 18-7 ESCROW REFUND                 103.00  T-12-56-852-000-804       B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK            R       08/28/19 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        103.00 
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COAST025  COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC                                                                                                                                             
 20-00371 04/14/20 2020 BLANKET FOR BACK-UP/LIC S           B
   9 NOVEMBER NEXTGEN LICENSING            420.00  0-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            R       08/03/20 12/08/20          80276           N
 
                      Vendor Total:        420.00 
 
DTSER001  DT SERVICE LLC                                                                                                                                                    
 20-00043 01/10/20 2020 BLANKET FOR D & A TESTING           B
  10 5 PANEL RANDOM URINE DRUG TEST         90.00  0-01-26-300-300-264       B PUBLIC WORKS-SERVICES, MISC.             R       01/10/20 12/08/20          13198           N
  11 BREATH ALCOHOL W/CONFIRMATION          35.00  0-01-26-300-300-264       B PUBLIC WORKS-SERVICES, MISC.             R       12/08/20 12/08/20          13198           N
                                           125.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        125.00 
 
EARTH001  EARTHCAM, INC                                                                                                                                                     
 20-00004 01/08/20 2020 BLANKET FOR WEB CAM                 B
  12 12/20-1/20/21 WEB CAM SERVICE         250.00  0-01-26-310-310-264       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC.        R       09/09/20 12/08/20          WS1205209320    N
 
                      Vendor Total:        250.00 
 
EMERG002  EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT SALES LLC                                                                                                                                     
 20-00938 10/05/20 FIRE DEPT- LABOR FOR IN HOUSE             
   1 LABOR- OIL LEAKS                      250.00  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
   2 LUBRICANTS, CLEANERS                   24.00  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
   3 LABOR AIR FILTER                       60.00  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
   4 LABOR AIR FILTER                      394.86  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
   5 AIR TANKS LABOR                       400.00  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
   6 BRAKES                                462.81  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
   7 BRAKE PARTS                            32.00  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
   8 BRAKE PARTS                            52.04  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
   9 LABOR- SIREN BRAKE                    200.00  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
  10 ELECTRICAL PART- BRAKE SOLENOI        208.00  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
  11 SHIPPING                               16.25  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
  12 DIAGNOSIS                             200.00  0-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R       10/05/20 12/08/20                          N
                                         2,299.96 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,299.96 
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FILEB005  FILE BANK                                                                                                                                                         
 20-01093 11/17/20 storage 12/1-12/30/2020                   
   1 storage 12/1-12/30/2020             1,146.73  0-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           R       11/17/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,146.73 
 
GARYK001  GARY KUBIAK & SON ELECTRIC INC                                                                                                                                    
 20-00828 08/25/20 LOT #1 KIOSK ELECTRICAL REPAIR            
   1 1) COORDINATE WITH UTILITY FOR      2,500.00  0-01-25-240-240-249       B POLICE: PARKING KIOSKS                   R       08/25/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,500.00 
 
GORMA001  GORMAN, WESLEY                                                                                                                                                    
 20-01125 12/08/20 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE                         
   1 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE                     575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
GRAEN001  GRAENERT, MICHAEL                                                                                                                                                 
 20-01126 12/08/20 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE                         
   1 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE                     575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
GUYMU010  GUY MUELLER                                                                                                                                                       
 20-01129 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
JENNA010  JENNA GEISINGER                                                                                                                                                   
 20-01145 12/08/20 COUNCIL MINUTES TRANSCRIBED               
   1 COUNCIL MINUTES TRANSCRIBED           262.50  0-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            R       12/08/20 12/08/20          007             N
 
                      Vendor Total:        262.50 
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JOHNL010  JOHN LIPPINCOTT, JR                                                                                                                                               
 20-01127 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
JOHNL020  JOHN LIPPINCOTT, SR                                                                                                                                               
 20-01128 12/08/20 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE                         
   1 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE                     575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
JOHNW030  JOHN WROBLEWSKI                                                                                                                                                   
 20-01135 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
LANES010  LANE SIGNS                                                                                                                                                        
 20-01009 10/22/20 BUILDING SIGN FOR CODE/CONST              
   1 21"x 74 3/4" material komacell        260.00  0-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              R       10/22/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        260.00 
 
LAURA010  LAURA A. WICKI                                                                                                                                                    
 20-01134 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
MCMAS005  MCMASTER, HARRY                                                                                                                                                   
 20-01136 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
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MGLPR010  MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC                                                                                                                                            
 20-00995 10/16/20 SUPPLIES                                  
   1 2021 BRASS DOG LICENSE TAGS           152.00  A-18-56-850-000-801       B ANIMAL CONTROL EXPENSES                  R       10/16/20 12/08/20                          N
   2 MARRIAGE/CIVIL UNION LICENSE E         47.00  0-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           R       10/16/20 12/08/20                          N
   3 BIRTH/MARR/CU/DEATH FLD A-Z IN         19.00  0-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           R       10/16/20 12/08/20                          N
   4 OATH OF OFFICE FORMS                   31.00  0-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           R       10/16/20 12/08/20                          N
   5 SHIPPING                               15.00  0-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
                                           264.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        264.00 
 
MIKET010  MICHAEL TUMOLO                                                                                                                                                    
 20-01131 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
MRKEY010  MR KEYS INC/BRICK LOCKSMITH                                                                                                                                       
 20-01098 11/18/20 ADTL LOCKS FOR COMMUNITY ROOM             
   1 Municipal Building Community           70.00  0-01-26-310-310-264       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC.        R       11/18/20 12/08/20                          N
   2 Diamond Back Locks C 413a              69.20  0-01-26-310-310-264       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC.        R       11/18/20 12/08/20                          N
   3 Pick up & remove/install new           40.00  0-01-26-310-310-264       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC.        R       11/18/20 12/08/20                          N
                                           179.20 
 
                      Vendor Total:        179.20 
 
OCEAN005  OCEAN COUNTY VEHICLE SERVICES                                                                                                                                     
 20-00097 01/17/20 2020 BLANKET FOR TRUCK WASH/PA           B
  17 TRUCK WASHES NOVEMBER                  35.00  0-01-42-290-290-209       B OC ROAD DEPT-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS     R       11/12/20 12/08/20          27600027        N
 
                      Vendor Total:         35.00 
 
ONECA001  ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.                                                                                                                                           
 20-00046 01/10/20 2020 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS               B
  12 NOVEMBER MARK OUTS                     68.64  0-09-55-502-502-210       B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES         R       11/05/20 12/08/20          0115545         N
 
                      Vendor Total:         68.64 
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OPTIM010  OPTIMUM                                                                                                                                                           
 20-00008 01/08/20 2020 BLANKET FOR CABLE/INT               B
 117 1400 N OCEAN AVE SUITE B              219.23  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/23/20 12/08/20          12/1-12/31      N
 118 SEASIDE PARK PD                       163.97  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/23/20 12/08/20          11/22-12/21     N
 119 1626 lake ave- 2019 check lost         80.00  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/23/20 12/08/20          LOST CHECK      N
 120 1400 N OCEAN AVE SUITE B              110.39  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/23/20 12/08/20          11/22-12/21     N
 121 MUNICIPAL COURT TO 12/20               69.94  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/23/20 12/08/20          12/21           N
 122 PUBLIC WORKS                          150.95  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/23/20 12/08/20          12/22           N
 123 1701 N OCEAN AVE                      150.96  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/23/20 12/08/20          12/21           N
 124 39 J ST                                99.89  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/23/20 12/08/20          12/21           N
                                         1,045.33 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,045.33 
 
PAULB010  PAUL BARNA                                                                                                                                                        
 20-01123 12/08/20 uniform allowance                         
   1 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE                     575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
RAFFA005  RAFFAELLI, DOMINIC                                                                                                                                                
 20-01137 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
REMIN001  REMINGTON & VERNICK                                                                                                                                               
 19-00164 02/06/19 ENGINEERING SERV REHAB WELL #9           B
  19 inv 1528U071-19 REHAB WELL #9         306.00  9-09-55-502-502-208       B WATER/SEWER-OTHER PROF, CONSULT & SPEC.  R       02/06/19 12/08/20          1528U071-19     N
  20 inv 1528U071-18 REHAB WELL #9         215.00  9-09-55-502-502-208       B WATER/SEWER-OTHER PROF, CONSULT & SPEC.  R       02/06/19 12/08/20          1528U071-18     N
                                           521.00 
 
 20-00988 10/16/20 NJIB NANO APP WELL #10                   B
   4 NJIB NANO APP WELL #10                894.50  0-09-55-502-502-208       B WATER/SEWER-OTHER PROF, CONSULT & SPEC.  R       10/16/20 12/08/20          1528T055-3      N
 
 20-00990 10/16/20 PHASE 3A WATER METER REPLACE             B
   4 PHASE 3A WATER METER REPLACE          368.00  0-09-55-510-510-000       B WATER/SEWER-CAPITAL OUTLAY               R       10/16/20 12/08/20          1528T053-3      N
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REMIN001  REMINGTON & VERNICK               Continued                                                                                                                       
 20-01151 12/08/20 NJDOT 2019 MUNICIPAL AID                  
   1 NJDOT 2019 MUNICIPAL AID              800.50  G-01-41-721-006-305       B NJ DOT FOR 12TH AVE RECONSTRUCTION (BAY) R       12/08/20 12/08/20          1528U072-17     N
 
 20-01152 12/08/20 2020 GENERAL ENGINEERING NOV              
   1 2020 GENERAL ENGINEERING NOV          686.00  0-01-20-165-165-208       B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC  R       12/08/20 12/08/20          1528T051-11     N
 
 20-01153 12/08/20 CRS 2020                                  
   1 CRS 2020                              409.50  0-01-20-165-165-208       B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC  R       12/08/20 12/08/20          1528T052-8      N
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,679.50 
 
RINGB005  RING, BOB                                                                                                                                                         
 20-01138 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
ROBER020  ROBERT CARDWELL                                                                                                                                                   
 20-01124 12/08/20 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE                         
   1 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE                     575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
RYANK005  RYAN KISIEL                                                                                                                                                       
 20-01056 11/12/20 TROUBLESHOOT/REPAIR HEAT WELL9            
   1 TROUBLESHOOT/REPAIR HEAT WELL9        285.00  0-09-55-502-502-262       B REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - WATER SEWER    R       11/12/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        285.00 
 
SEABO010  SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC                                                                                                                                      
 20-00047 01/10/20 2020 BLANKET FOR WELDING                 B
  12 NOV 2020 WELDING CYLINDERS            102.00  0-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   R       11/05/20 12/08/20          917802          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        102.00 
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SHIIN001  SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP                                                                                                                                            
 20-01082 11/16/20 1 Lenovo Think Pad- Demichele             
   1 1 Lenovo Think Pad- Demichele         952.00  0-01-55-001-000-034       B 2020 COVID-19 RECOVERY EXPENSES          R       11/16/20 12/08/20                          N
 
 20-01118 12/03/20 LENOVO THINKPAD- MARINA                   
   1 LENOVO THINKPAD- MARINA             1,012.00  0-27-55-502-502-238       B MARINA-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESSING EQUIPM R       12/03/20 12/08/20                          N
 
 20-01119 12/03/20 APPLE 11 INCH IPAD PRO WIFI               
   1 APPLE 11 INCH IPAD PRO WIFI         2,529.00  0-01-20-140-140-201       B INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY OTHER EXPENSES    R       12/03/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      4,493.00 
 
SPECT001  SPECTROTEL                                                                                                                                                        
 20-00006 01/08/20 2020 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE           B
  13 DECEMBER PHONE SERVICE                651.70  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       01/08/20 12/08/20          9975437         N
 
                      Vendor Total:        651.70 
 
SPRAQ005  SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LL                                                                                                                                    
 20-00147 02/04/20 2020 BLANKET FOR DIESEL                  B
  31 11/30 #30WINTERMIX C-ULSD             373.81  0-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  R       08/27/20 12/08/20          00010612759     N
 
                      Vendor Total:        373.81 
 
STCAT001  ST. CATHARINE OF SIENA CHURCH                                                                                                                                     
 20-01141 12/08/20 Refund of unused escrow                   
   1 Refund of unused escrow             1,935.00  T-12-56-852-000-804       B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK            R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,935.00 
 
SUMMI005  SUMMIT RISK SERVICES                                                                                                                                              
 20-01150 12/08/20 BARNA QJM0103001                          
   1 BARNA QJM0103001                   86,731.48  0-01-20-155-155-280       B LEGAL SERV-SPECIAL LITIGATION            R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:     86,731.48 
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THEST020  THE STAR LEDGER                                                                                                                                                   
 20-00017 01/08/20 2020 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING             B
  33 11/19 MEETING NOTICE 1PM              145.80  0-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           R       01/08/20 12/08/20          0009795470      N
 
                      Vendor Total:        145.80 
 
TIMOT025  TIMOTHY SULLIVAN                                                                                                                                                  
 20-01130 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
TRIUS001  TRIUS INC.                                                                                                                                                        
 20-01081 11/16/20 WESTERN SNOWPLOW PARTS                    
   1 C38800 PLOW LIGHTS (PR)               338.00  0-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       11/16/20 12/08/20                          N
   2 C56462 HAND HELD CONTROL(6PIN)        319.00  0-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       11/16/20 12/08/20                          N
   3 1/2x6x8-1/2FT PRO PLOW STEEL          150.00  0-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       11/16/20 12/08/20                          N
   4 1/2x2" CARRIAGE BOLT ASSY.              8.00  0-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       11/16/20 12/08/20                          N
                                           815.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        815.00 
 
VALVA010  VALENTINE VARGA                                                                                                                                                   
 20-01132 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
VERIZ001  VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR                                                                                                                                         
 20-00158 02/06/20 2020 BLANKET CELL PHONES                 B
  31 CELL PHONE SERVICE - NOV              510.55  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       11/05/20 12/08/20          9867661658      N
  32 CELL SERVICE TO NOV                    42.74  0-09-55-502-502-254       B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES R       02/06/20 12/08/20          9867661658      N
  33 CELL SERVICE TO NOV                    42.74  0-27-55-502-502-254       B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES                 R       02/06/20 12/08/20          9867661658      N
                                           596.03 
 
 20-00163 02/06/20 2020 blanket for wifi                    B
  12 11/23/2020 WIFI                       274.11  0-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       05/07/20 12/08/20          9867661659      N
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Vendor #  Name                             
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VERIZ001  VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR         Continued                                                                                                                       
 20-00170 02/10/20 2020 BLANKET FOR PD WIRELESS             B
  12 WIFI SERVICE TO 11/30/20              760.33  0-01-25-240-240-254       B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES       R       11/13/20 12/08/20          9867990562      N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,630.47 
 
VINCE001  VINCENT, DENNIS                                                                                                                                                   
 20-01133 12/08/20 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                        
   1 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE                    575.00  0-01-25-265-266-238       B FIRE DEPARTMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE       R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        575.00 
 
WBMAS001  WB MASON CO., INC                                                                                                                                                 
 20-00849 09/03/20 office supplies                           
   1 paper mate profile ballpoint           10.40  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       09/03/20 12/08/20                          N
   2 PAPER MATE WRITE BROS                  11.32  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       09/03/20 12/08/20                          N
   3 Verbatim Store n Go USB 2.0            99.90  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       09/03/20 12/08/20                          N
   4 Scotch 3850 Heavy Duty                  3.87  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       09/03/20 12/08/20                          N
   5 HI-LITER Pen Style Highlighter          6.91  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       09/03/20 12/08/20                          N
   6 Post it Notes Original Pads in         15.56  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       09/03/20 12/08/20                          N
                                           147.96 
 
 20-00944 10/07/20 OFFICE SUPPLIES                           
   1 HP C6602A INK FOR PANINI               45.96  0-09-55-502-502-216       B WATER/SEWER-OFFICE SUPPLIES              R       10/07/20 12/08/20                          N
   2 CHECK SCANNER CLEANING CARDS           36.99  0-09-55-502-502-216       B WATER/SEWER-OFFICE SUPPLIES              R       10/07/20 12/08/20                          N
   3 SWINGLINE STAPLER                      10.47  0-01-20-130-130-216       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES          R       10/07/20 12/08/20                          N
   4 FLASH DRIVES 32GB 3 PK                 18.68  0-01-20-130-130-216       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES          R       10/07/20 12/08/20                          N
                                           112.10 
 
 20-01099 11/18/20 DPW OFFICE SUPPLIES                       
   1 AT-A-GLANCE MONTHLY PLANNER            30.98  0-01-26-300-300-216       B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE SUPPLIES             R       11/18/20 12/08/20                          N
 
 20-01102 11/19/20 office supplies                           
   1 Scotch 3850 Heavy duty                  3.70  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       11/19/20 12/08/20          215734637       N
   2 FLAGSHIP Recycled 30%                 182.10  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       11/19/20 12/08/20          215734637       N
   3 Paper Mate Liquid Paper Fast            6.69  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       11/19/20 12/08/20          215734637       N
   4 BIC Wite-Out EZ Correct                 7.98  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       11/19/20 12/08/20          215734637       N
   5 W.B. Mason Co. Kraft Clasp             26.06  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       11/19/20 12/08/20          215734637       N
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WBMAS001  WB MASON CO., INC                 Continued                                                                                                                       
 20-01102 11/19/20 office supplies                Continued
   6 W.B. Mason Co. Kraft Clasp             21.25  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       11/19/20 12/08/20          215734637       N
   7 Westcott Value Line                     0.46  0-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   R       11/19/20 12/08/20          215734637       N
                                           248.24 
 
                      Vendor Total:        539.28 
 
XEROX001  XEROX CORPORATION                                                                                                                                                 
 20-01147 12/08/20 october billing                           
   1 october billing                       140.82  0-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
   2 october billing                       188.48  0-01-43-490-490-206       B MUNIC COURT-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIP   R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
   3 october billing                       140.82  0-01-22-195-195-219       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
   4 october billing                       140.82  0-01-26-300-300-219       B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES  R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
   5 october billing                       140.82  0-01-25-240-240-209       B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES        R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
   6 october billing                       144.72  0-01-25-240-240-209       B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES        R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
                                           896.48 
 
                      Vendor Total:        896.48 
 
XEROX006  XEROX FINANCIAL                                                                                                                                                   
 20-01148 12/08/20 november billing                          
   1 november billing                      492.60  0-01-25-240-240-203       B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING              R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
   2 november billing                      492.60  0-01-26-300-300-203       B PUBLIC WORKS-PRINTING AND BINDING        R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
   3 november billing                      492.60  0-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
   4 november billing                      492.60  0-01-22-195-195-219       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA R       12/08/20 12/08/20                          N
                                         1,970.40 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,970.40 
 

Total Purchase Orders:     60  Total P.O. Line Items:    114  Total List Amount:     122,706.82   Total Void Amount:           0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Budget Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
CURRENT FUND BUDGET                   0-01          116,338.75             0.00             0.00       116,338.75                                                           
 
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET          0-09            1,801.83             0.00             0.00         1,801.83                                                           
 
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET       0-27            1,054.74             0.00             0.00         1,054.74                                                           
                           Year Total:              119,195.32             0.00             0.00       119,195.32                                                           
 
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET          9-09              521.00             0.00             0.00           521.00                                                           
 
ANIMAL CONTROL TRUST FUND             A-18              152.00             0.00             0.00           152.00                                                           
 
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS              G-01              800.50             0.00             0.00           800.50                                                           
 
TRUST OTHER FUND:                     T-12            2,038.00             0.00             0.00         2,038.00                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:              122,706.82             0.00             0.00       122,706.82                                                           


